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SCHOOLS FORUM HIGH NEEDS MONITORING SUB-GROUP 

 
Darlington Town Hall – Committee Room 3 

 
Thursday 3rd April 2025 12.30 – 14.30 

 
AGENDA 

 

 
Item 
No. 

Item Paper Decision 
required? 

Lead  

1 Welcome, introductions and apologies 
 
Declaration of business interests 
Any Other Business 
 

 No Chair 

2 Minutes of meeting held on 13 Feb 25 and matters 
arising  
And Minutes summary  

Yes No Chair 
 

3 Outstanding Actions Log 
 

No Yes Chair 

4 Schools Forum papers June 2025 
- AWPU proposals  
- EHCP assessment data 

 

No Yes Jo Littler 

5 Schools Forum update (high needs budget) 
 

No No Chair (Emma 
Clennell) 

6 B/F Work Programme 
- Schools Forum requests: EHCP ranges 

 

No No Jo Littler 

7 Outreach Review Feedback 
 

No No Jo Littler 

8 Meeting Schedule/next meeting & 2025/26 meetings 
Thursday 8th May 1.30-3.30pm 
Thursday 19th June 3-5pm 

No No Chair 

8 Any other business 
 

  Chair 

 
2025/26 Meeting schedule: 
High Needs sub group meetings: 

- Thu 2nd October & Thu 4th December 
- Thu 15th January & Thu 12th February 
- Thu 7th May & Thu 18th June  

Schools forum meetings will be held on:  
• Tuesday 7th October 2025  2-4pm TEAMS  
• Tuesday 13th January 2026 2-4pm Town Hall 
• Tuesday 10th March 2026 2-4pm TEAMS 
• Tuesday 2nd June 2026 2-4pm Town Hall 
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